
2019 CLOSURES / LIMITED ACCESS

School Carnival dates, start and finish times and configuration of lanes 
are subject to change without notice.

DAY DATE SCHOOL TIME OF  
BOOKING

50m POOL 
School Using:

Friday 1 February Cowan/Brooklyn Public 9:30am - 2:30pm 5 lanes

Monday 4 February Coast Christian School 9am - 2.30pm 5 lanes

Tuesday 5 February Bateau Bay Primary 8am - 8.30am     
8:30am - 2:00pm

5 lanes 
ALL lanes

Wednesday 6 February Terrigal High School 8am - 8.30am     
8:30am - 2:30pm

4 lanes 
ALL lanes

Thursday 7 February Kariong High School 8:30am - 2:30pm ALL lanes

Thursday 7 February Holgate Primary School 5 - 8pm 6 lanes 

Friday 8 February Our Lady Star of the Sea 9am - 2:30pm ALL lanes

Monday 11 February East Gosford Public 9:30am - 2:30pm 5 lanes

Tuesday 12 February St Patricks School 9am - 2:30pm 6 lanes

Wednesday 13 February Somersby Public School 10am - 2pm 5 lanes

Thursday 14 February Gosford High School 8am - 3pm ALL lanes

Thursday 14 February Niagara Park Public 5 - 8pm 5 lanes

Friday 15 February Wyoming Public School 9am - 2:30pm 5 lanes

Monday 18 February Henry Kendall High 8:30am - 2:30:pm ALL lanes

Tuesday 19 February Chertsey Public School 9:30am - 2:30pm 5 lanes

Tuesday 19 February Gosford Public School 4 - 7pm ALL lanes

Wednesday 20 February Wamberal Public School 8:30am - 2:30pm ALL lanes

Thursday 21 February Lisarow High School 8am - 2:30pm ALL lanes

Friday 22 February Narara Valley High 7:15am - 2:30pm ALL lanes

Monday 25 February Erina High School 8:30am - 2:45pm ALL lanes

Tuesday 26 February No booking

Wednesday 27 February St Josephs High School 12:30 - 2:30pm ALL lanes

Thursday 28 February Small Schools 9:30am - 2:30pm 5 lanes
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